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Shyam Lal College : Shahdara, Delhi - 110032
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026
B.A.(H)-Hindi,
English, Economics,
F E E H E A Ds g c:;i&hgoﬁ; -S¢. Physioal M.A. Hindi
Science/ B.COM/ Mathematios Sciences
B.Com(H)/
B.A.(P)

2025-2026 2025-2026 2025-2026 2025-2026
UGC/GOI Dues
Tuitlon fees 180.00 180.00 180.00 216.00
Admission Feas 20.00 20.00 - 20.00 20.00
Identity Card 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Library & Reading Room Fee 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Electricity & Water Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Garden Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Laboratory Fee (UGC) 70.00 70.00 0.00
College Students Welfare Fund
Medical Fee ” 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00
Games & Sports 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00
N.C.C. 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Common Room 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
Societies 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00
Student Union Fee 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
Ambedkar Society 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Eco club 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Innnovation councll 150.00 150.00 150,00 150.00
Unnat Bharat Abhiyan 100.00 1€0.00 100.00 100.00
Gandhi Study Circle 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Skill Developmant Fund 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Women Development Committee 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Student Aid Fund 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00
Fine Arts Fee 550.00| 550.00 550.00 550.00
Debating Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Students Election Expenses fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
Seminar Fee 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
Miscellaneous functions & festivals 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
College Facilities and Services Charges
Magazine Fee 50.00 50.00| 50.00 50.00
Social Gathering 1100.00 1100.00 1100.00 1100.00
Entrepreneurship Cell 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Centre for Holistic Development 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
[loAc Fund 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
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FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026
B.A.(H)-Hindi,
English, Economics,
F E E H E A D S History, Political c:;i;;ﬂ““:ﬁd B.Sc.Pysical |
Sclence/ B.COM/ Sciences
B.Com(H)/ Mathematics
B.A.(P)
2025-2026 2025-2026 2025-2026 2025-2026

Placement Cell 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Computer Fee 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00 0.00
Internal Complaints Committee 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Electricity Repair & Maintenance 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
Laboratory Fee 0.00 1200.00 1200.00 0.00
Library Development Fund 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
Security Arrangement Fee 2300.00 2300.00 2300.00| 2300.00
Science Practical 0.00 200.00 200.00 0.00
LA. Exam Fee 70.00 70.00 70.00 0.00
R & D Cell 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Saraswari IKS Centre 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
New courses development fees 0.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00
College Development Fund

College Development Fee 7000.00 7000.00 7000.00 7000.00
Sports Ground Maintenance 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
Lawns Maintenance 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00
General Amenities 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00 2900.00
University Dues
|University Development Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
University Students Welfare Fund 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
University Facilities and Services charges 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Economically Weaker Section Suppart University

Fund 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
Delhi University Students Union Fees 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00
Enrolment Fee 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Athletic Assaciation Fee 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
W.U.S 5.00 5.00, 5.00 5.00
N.5.S. 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
Cultural Fee 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
|University Library Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00
University Library Security 0.00 0.00 0.00 1000.00
University Library Development Fund 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 200.00
TOTAL 28000.00 30470.00 29470.00 27969.00
Library Security (Refundable) 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Laboratory Security {(Refundable) 30.00 30.C0

GRAND TOTAL 28500.00 31000.00 30000.00 z&m




